
Capital Activity Summary - 1 Aug 2022 - 22 Aug 2022

Outstanding

Beginning Balance 317,222,462

Shares/Units Issued 37,180,047

Cancelled 0

End Balance 354,402,509

Capital Activity Details - 1 Aug 2022 - 22 Aug 2022

DATE REFERENCE SHARES/UNITS APPROVED CAPITAL

2022-08-01 Balance as at Opening of Business on 01 Aug 2022 0 317,222,462

2022-08-03 TREASURY DIRECTION-SIMON P. LEARMOUTH 72,363 317,294,825

2022-08-04 TREA DIR : HAYWOOD 200,000 317,494,825

2022-08-05 TREA DIR : VARIOUS 200,000 317,694,825

2022-08-08 TREA DIR : HAYWOOD 500,000 318,194,825

2022-08-10 TREA DIR : KINROSS GOLD 34,962,584 353,157,409

2022-08-11 TREASURY DIRECTION-V. VLADIMIROVNA 40,000 353,197,409

2022-08-15 TREASURY DIRECTION-DESJARDINS SECURITIES 300,000 353,497,409

2022-08-18 TREASURY DIRECTION - VARIOUS 905,100 354,402,509

2022-08-22 Balance as at Close of Business on 22 Aug 2022 0 354,402,509
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